
SC ID# StreetName Phase# Full Name Site# EmailAddress Phone

Street Captain ID:  1 Hawes Rd N 2 Shirley Nall 4100 shirley.nall17@gmail.com (509) 528-4940

Street Captain ID:  2 Hawes Rd S 2 Joan Frydenlund 200 joanfry@comcast.net (206) 849-8954

Street Captain ID:  3 ROW 0100 E 1 Judy Hawley 353 kayvillegirl@yahoo.com (480) 714-7575

Street Captain ID:  4 ROW 0100 W 1 Fay Dingwall 203 fayandron@hotmail.com (480) 373-0203

Street Captain ID:  5 ROW 0200 E 1 Judy Hawley 353 kayvillegirl@yahoo.com (480) 714-7575

Street Captain ID:  6 ROW 0200 W 1 Fay Dingwall 203 fayandron@hotmail.com (480) 373-0203

Street Captain ID:  7 ROW 0300 E 1 Judy Hawley 353 kayvillegirl@yahoo.com (480) 714-7575

Street Captain ID:  8 ROW 0300 W 1 Kathy Jess 324 kathyloujess@gmail.com (306) 461-9801

Street Captain ID:  9 ROW 0400 E 1 Dolores Anderson 438 dolrick1@hotmail.com (360) 901-3784

Street Captain ID:  10 ROW 0400 W 1 Lyle Hall 428 lyle.hall@sasktel.net (306) 457-7018

Street Captain ID:  11 ROW 0500 E 1 Margie Warren 537 mtcwarren@msn.com (360) 600-5248

Street Captain ID:  12 ROW 0500 W 1 Lynn Kircher 511 lynnjanekircher@gmail.com (719) 659-4267

Street Captain ID:  13 ROW 0600 E 1 Dennis Barber 648 denbar51db@gmail.com (608) 843-4401

Street Captain ID:  14 ROW 0600 W 1 Ken Richardson 608 krich.cgy@gmail.com (403) 875-9860

Street Captain ID:  15 ROW 0700 E 1 Larry Simanek 749 larrysimanek@frontier.com (206) 949-0919

Street Captain ID:  16 ROW 0700 W 1 Sandi Baisi 722 ladybaisi@shaw.ca (403) 630-2468

Street Captain ID:  17 ROW 0800 E 1 Jerry Lykken 854 jllykken@utma.com (701) 370-0550

Street Captain ID:  18 ROW 0800 W 1 Bob Lewis 818 b.g.lewis@rogers.com (480) 645-1604

Street Captain ID:  19 ROW 0900 E 1 Pat Horton 935 pathorton456@gmail.com (306) 821-1517

Street Captain ID:  20 ROW 0900 W 1 Joel Roland 906 jrolandgb@gmail.com (920) 309-1688

Street Captain ID:  21 ROW 1000 E 1 Karen Hundt 1046 karenahundt@gmail.com (541) 760-7400

Street Captain ID:  22 ROW 1000 W 1 Marion Relf 1012 mrelf@shaw.ca (780) 868-6300

Street Captain ID:  23 ROW 1100 E 1 Judy Hawley 353 kayvillegirl@yahoo.com (480) 714-7575

Street Captain ID:  24 ROW 1100 W 1 Jim Miller 1126 jmiller1@hotmail.ca (403) 660-4369

Street Captain ID:  25 ROW 1200 W 1 Randy Sorenson 1222 randtek@msn.com (303) 956-7490

Street Captain ID:  26 ROW 1300 W 1 No Street Captain -

Street Captain ID:  27 ROW 1400 E 1 Hugh Harper 1452 hughharper9@gmail.com (602) 491-4260

Street Captain ID:  28 ROW 1400 W 1 Hugh Harper 1452 hughharper9@gmail.com (602) 491-4260

Have you met your ROVA Street Captain?

Does your row indicates "No Street Captain"?  Perhaps you could join the Team???
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SC ID# StreetName Phase# Full Name Site# EmailAddress Phone

Street Captain ID:  29 ROW 1500 E 1 Penny Kerr 2659 pjkerr1163@gmail.com (780) 991-3309

Street Captain ID:  30 ROW 1500 W 1 Jan Ihme 1502 jan.m.ihme@gmail.com (825) 706-5949

Street Captain ID:  31 ROW 1600 E 1 Mikki Maxwell 1655 tothemaxm@proton.me (605) 545-0772

Street Captain ID:  32 ROW 1600 W 1 Ken McClement 1626 kmcclement@outlook.com (306) 485-8970

Street Captain ID:  33 ROW 1700 E 1 No Street Captain -

Street Captain ID:  34 ROW 1700 W 1 Bob Allan 1702 boballan@telus.net (604) 836-2103

Street Captain ID:  35 ROW 1800 E 1 No Street Captain -

Street Captain ID:  36 ROW 1800 W 1 Keith Jaske 1812 keithajaske@yahoo.com (704) 668-6362

Street Captain ID:  37 ROW 1900 E 1 No Street Captain -

Street Captain ID:  38 ROW 1900 W 1 Kathy Chudek 1925 pkchudek@gmail.com (403) 990-9341

Street Captain ID:  39 ROW 2000 E 1 Kathy Mox 2052 kmox@centurylink.net (360) 731-6569

Street Captain ID:  40 ROW 2000 W 1 Dot Link 2005 72dotty@gmail.com (403) 928-3502

Street Captain ID:  41 ROW 2100 E 1 Rich Sebo 2101 ksebo6@gmail.com (530) 632-7940

Street Captain ID:  42 ROW 2100 W 1 Rich Sebo 2101 ksebo6@gmail.com (530) 632-7940

Street Captain ID:  43 ROW 2200 1 Sharon Jacobus 2207 sharonjacobus@gmail.com (360) 904-0712

Street Captain ID:  44 ROW 2300 1 Wendy Dyck 2307 wdyck59@gmail.com (780) 872-0001

Street Captain ID:  45 ROW 2400 1 Wendy Dyck 2307 wdyck59@gmail.com (780) 872-0001

Street Captain ID:  46 ROW 2500 N 1 Donna Bitter 2568 dd2bitter@yahoo.com (920) 207-0404

Street Captain ID:  47 ROW 2500 S 1 Nadine Borduas 2521 nborduas62@gmail.com (819) 682-6145

Street Captain ID:  48 ROW 2600 N 1 Maureen Patton 2640 maureen.patton@gmail.com (403) 829-3050

Street Captain ID:  49 ROW 2600 S 1 Maureen Patton 2640 maureen.patton@gmail.com (403) 829-3050

Street Captain ID:  50 ROW 2700 N 3 Linda Hohn 2749 lindahohn@yahoo.com (507) 920-7932

Street Captain ID:  51 ROW 2700 S 3 Nanci Hannon 2721 nancijeanhannon@gmail.com (303) 818-6550

Street Captain ID:  52 ROW 2800 N 3 Mel Kuipers 2829 rosebud_59047@yahoo.com (406) 223-1515

Street Captain ID:  53 ROW 2800 S 3 Mel Kuipers 2829 rosebud_59047@yahoo.com (406) 223-1515

Street Captain ID:  54 ROW 3100 3 Kate Wilde 3127 ponigirl2020@gmail.com (805) 404-8727

Street Captain ID:  55 ROW 3200 3 Fernando Ruiz 3222 frzorro2018@gmail.com (480) 606-8048

Street Captain ID:  56 ROW 3300 3 Bill Egeberg 3311 jwegeberg@comcast.net (763) 657-0658

Street Captain ID:  57 ROW 3400 3 Bruce Orlando 3430 borlando48@gmail.com (630) 532-1660

Street Captain ID:  58 ROW 3500 3 Bill Parker 3503 bill@billparkerlaw.net (503) 858-8980

Street Captain ID:  59 ROW 3600 3 Mike Hearn 3409 michaelhearn73@gmail.com (630) 417-0230

Street Captain ID:  60 ROW 3700 3 Ramona Willis 3729 ramona94566@comcast.net (480) 290-3229

Street Captain ID:  61 ROW 3800 3 Patricia Pedraza 3828 pattypedraza1959@gmail.com (847) 436-0681

Street Captain ID:  62 ROW 3900 3 Jack Shuckhart 3913 jackshuckhart@gmail.com (602) 376-8397

Street Captain ID:  63 ROW 4000 3 Lynn Nelson 4020 mlcnelson@aol.com (816) 741-7212
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Street Captain ID:  64 ROW 4100 3 Jo Carrithers 4108 jcarrit616@gmail.com (602) 295-3233

Street Captain ID:  65 ROW 4200 3 Chris McQuitty 4214 cmcquitty@gmail.com (309) 235-2260

Street Captain ID:  66 ROW 4300 3 No Street Captain -

Street Captain ID:  67 ROW 4400 3 Louise Clare 4408 louisejclare@gmail.com (780) 722-4157

Street Captain ID:  68 ROW 4500 3 Barbara Colwell 4514 barbara.colwell13@gmail.com (562) 972-1190

Street Captain ID:  69 ROW 4600 3 Doug Brent 4816 dabrent@ucalgary.ca (403) 875-2706

Street Captain ID:  70 ROW 4700 3 Bob  Gleason 4707 gleasonrs@yahoo.com (303) 875-3055

Street Captain ID:  71 ROW 4800 3 Doug Brent 4816 dabrent@ucalgary.ca (403) 875-2706

Street Captain ID:  72 ROW 4900 2 Judy Brown 4907 judybrown@sasktel.net (306) 867-3715

Street Captain ID:  73 ROW 5000 2 Audrey Gadd 4921 adcgadds@gmail.com (204) 847-0059

Street Captain ID:  74 ROW 5100 2 No Street Captain -

Street Captain ID:  75 ROW 5200 2 No Street Captain -

Street Captain ID:  76 ROW 5300 2 No Street Captain -

Street Captain ID:  77 ROW 5400 2 No Street Captain -

Street Captain ID:  78 ROW 5500 2 No Street Captain -

Street Captain ID:  79 ROW 5600 2 No Street Captain 5601 -

Street Captain Coordinator - Judy Hawley - SPC 353 - (480) 714-7575

Phase 3 Coordinator - Nanci Hannon - SPC 2721 - (303) 818-6550

If you have a question about ROVA, or would like to join ROVA, please contact your 

Street Captain.  If your street does not yet have a Street Captain, then you can 

contact your Phase Coordinator or the Street Captain Coordinator.

Phase 1 Coordinator - Dot Link - SPC 2005 - (403) 928-3502

Phase 2 Coordinator - Vacancy

Does your row indicates "No Street Captain"?  Perhaps you could join the Team???
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